
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M630031718 Date: 13.09.2023

Collective No.: 0000294150
Doc. Type: ZR03 Service RFQ
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M13 Engg & Gen Service
Quotation Deadline: 23.09.2023
Our Reference: kadi

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Material Group

Sr.
No.

Activity HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 Repairing_Modification Work 1.5 ton lift 1 AU 10.10.2023 ML04 SR0000002
121918 lift modification and supply of add.part 1 EA

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M630031718
Date: 13.09.2023

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 Repairing_Modification Work 1.5 ton lift

Plant: ML04 Chilling Center, Kadi Kadi chilling center,Kadi Nandasan road,Kadi,382715
Repairing_Modification Work 1.5 ton lift
INDEL MAKE HYDRAULIC Goods Lift Install At Dudhsagar Dairy, KADI
scop of work.
01) Supply New M.S Havey Duty Cabin collapsible Door With, Roller, Gibbs, Slider ETC. = Qty. 2 Nos.
02) Landing Collapsible Door Reverting & Color Work = Qty.3 Set.
03) Supply New Landing Electro-Mechanical Gate Lock Woth Bick, Angle, Plate.= Qty.2 Set.
04) Supply New Heavy Duty Industrial Push Button Cop (Car Operating Panel)= Qty.1 Set.
05) Supply New Heavy Duty Industrial Push Button LOP (Landing Operating Panel)= Qty.2 Set.
06) Supply New Heavy Duty Industrial Dom Light = Qty. 6 Nos.
07) Supply New Heavy Duty Retiring Cam with Coil = Qty. 2 Nos.
08) Supply New Heavy Duty Inspection Box = Qty.1 Nos.
09) Supply New Traveling Cable = Qty. 2 Nos.
10) Supply New Oil Sil for Piston = Qty. 1 Set.
11) Supply New Car Gate Switch with Chapla, Angle ETC.= Qty. 2 Nos.
12) all types of work done after 1 year warranty & service provide by party.

Kindly Contact Mr. Parth Joshi 99740 59267 [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR our Kadi Plant bases, inclusive of Freight Charges.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS
-----------------------------------
Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations at following email IDs writing Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line. Vendor
should not send quotations on any other email IDs.
For RFQ of Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu, CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT send
quotations on email ID: quotation@mehsanaunion.coop.
For RFQ of Manesar send quotations on email ID: manesarquote@mehsanaunion.coop
For RFQ of Dharuhera & DSN Jaipur send quotations on email ID: dharuheraquote@mehsanaunion.coop

Kindly send your quotation to above mentioned email IDs of respective plants before quotation deadline.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS
------------------------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
---------------------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


